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PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
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PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
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PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
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PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
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PARCOURS LAAG
PARCOURS LAAG

VolgNr
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Naam

QUINTANO TER ROZENDALE
RAKKIE

RAVOTIJE SS

QUICKSTEP V/D WATERHOEVE
POWER-ROSE VAN WILDERTHOF
CASANDRA

NANITOU

NAIROBIE VAN HET ROZENDAELHOF
PLAISIR D'AMOUR

XXX

YYY

777

QUEENY VAN HET ROZENDAELHOF
OLIJFJE VAN HET KLAVERTJE
CARINA 434340358301
OLEANDER VAN DE DELTHOEVE
CHOOPY

PARMANTE

SOUDLEY ROYAL GEM 131692 B
NIKITA VAN BLOMMERSCHOT
HOOPY

BELLA 00030670

OTIJES.S. VAN DE DELTHOEVE
FELICITY VAN DE DELTHOEVE
NEMO VAN HET KLAVERTJE

QUANTRO V/D OUDE PASTORY
HABIBI VAN DE DELTHOEVE
RAKKER-L 20011266

OLALA DE KEIZER

0zzY VAN DE WACHEMSHOEVE
PANTER

NATUREL VAN HET ROZENDALHOF
IVE VAN DE DELTHOEVE

LASER VAN DE MEREYT

AAA
REDBULL

Berijder

Emilie Lenaerts °2005 (DR.) en Julie Lenaerts °2008 (SPR)

Joske Van de Mierop °2008
Rune Stevens °2007
Noemie Vlekken °2007
Florine Vorsselmans °2005
Lune Sanders °2009

Lander van Hooijdonk °2006
Elle Wuyts °2007

Julie Lenaerts °2008

Lio De Cock °2006 (SPR) / Renée Caers °2007 (DRE)
Emma Van Kerckhoven °2006

Ben Godrie °2008

Lotte Godrie °2006 (DR) Joppe Van Dijck °2005 (SPR)
Stevens Nina °2007

Fleur Volckaerts °2007

Sam Van Hoeck °2009

Noemie Vlekken °2007

Florine Vorsselmans °2005

Kirsten Franken °2008

Rune Stevens °2007

Lotte Godrie °2006

Emma Van Kerckhoven °2006

Joske Van de Mierop °2008
Joppe Van Dijck °2005
Vicky Wijnen °2005

Ine Van Hoeck ° 2007
Jeroen Van Herck °2006
Jonas Van Dijck °2006

Lio De Cock °2006

Joppe Van Dijck °2005
Noemie Vlekken °2007

Berre Braspenning °2004

Exterieur

9:00
9:03
9:06
9:09
9:12
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:33
10:30
10:48
9:42
9:45
9:48
9:51
9:54
9:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
9:36
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
9:39
10:41

8:45
8:48

dressuur

9:50

9:56
10:02
10:08
10:14
12:14
10:26
10:32
10:38

10:44
10:50
12:50
11:02
11:08
11:14
11:20
11:26
11:32
12:20
11:44
11:50
11:56
12:02
12:08
10:20
11:38
12:26
12:32
12:38
12:44
10:56
12:56

13:16
13:22

13:06
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:22

12:36
12:32
12:34
12:30
12:38
12:40
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:48
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:16
12:14
12:10
12:08
12:06
12:04
12:02
12:00
11:58
11:56

11:30
11:32

springen 1 springen 2

13:56
13:58
14:00
14:02
13:46
13:48
13:50
13:52
13:54

14:16
14:38
14:36
14:14
14:32
14:30
14:28
14:26
14:24
14:22
14:20
14:40
14:18
15:00
14:58
14:56
14:54
14:52
14:50
14:48
14:46
14:44
14:42

15:14
15:24
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PARCOURS MIDDEN
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PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS MIDDEN
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG
PARCOURS HOOG

ROBINSON VAN DEN KIEVIT

ROX VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL
ROMEO VAN BEGEVELD

NIKITA VAN DE VRAAGHEIDE
ORCHID'S TALIA 13004113
UTOPIA'S JEWEL

QUARTIER VAN GOUDVEERDEGEM
Q-IBUS VAN BLOMMERSCHOT
RUMBA STAR MLH

ANDY MARTINS CRACK

OUKIJE VAN DE GROENHEUVEL
BBB

OCARINA VAN DE BEKERHEIDE
PIMPERNEL VAN DEN KIEVIT
RICCO VAN DE VRAAGHEIDE
QUINN VAN GOUDVEERDEGEM
QUILANA

QWERIEN VAN DE BEEKHOEVE
ROMI VAN 'T HOLLANDHOF
NIJOUX VAN ' T ACHTERHOF
QUANTRO VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL
QUINT VAN DE GROENHEUVEL
PINK LADY

OBLESSE

PRALINE

ORLANDO 'I' V/H JUXSCHOT
JOLY'S AMARYLIS

PRINCE OPTIMUS

QUILINA VAN HET CASTANEAHOF
PACIENDA DRUM VH JUXSCHOT
OCEANNE VAN HET ROZENDAELHOF
PIROUETTE VAN DE PANNEHOEVE
QUICKSTAR

QUICKLY

NILANO VAN HET DONKHOF
PICOBELLO VAN HET PLEINTJE
KADANS VAN DE GROENHEUVEL
HIGHTRICK 435350049501
IMAGINE

BERKTZICHT JEKILJA

LIANA VAN DE DELTHOEVE
PEPPER DAISY VAN DE GOORHOEVE
MAGICAL FEELING V STAL 'D' HOE

Jef Van den Bruel °2002
Evelyne Franken °2005
Eline Vandebroek °2001
Jeroen Van Herck °2006
Ine Van Hoeck °2007
Lucio Vicente °2004
Fleur Volckaerts °2007
Jolien Wuyts °2003
Enya Vercammen °2003
Kato Van der Borght °2002
An-Sofie Boes °2003

Berre Braspenning °2004
Marie Van den Bruel °2003
Laura Petit °2002
Loranne Brosens °2003
Hanne Van Hoeck °2005
Jonas Van Dijck °2006
Twan Van Opstal °2001
Merel Braspenning °2006
Evelyne Franken °2005
Laura Petit °2002

Lize Fockaert °2003
Marie Van Dijck °2004

Bo Van Opstal °2004
Vicky Wijnen °2005
Loranne Brosens °2003
Zara Leemans °2002
Hanne Van Hoeck °2005
Marie Van Den Bruel °2003
Lize Fockaert °2003
Wout Van de Plas °2002
JARNE FRANCKEN °2001
Joske Van de Mierop °2008
Mirthe Van Dijck °2002
Twan Van Opstal °2001
Lauranne Spits °2005
Catherine Spits °2005
Evelyne Franken °2005
Lucio Vicente °2004
Hanne Van Hoeck °2005
Femke Peeters °2002
Laura Petit °2002

8:51
8:54
8:57
9:00
9:03
9:06
9:09
9:12
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:36
9:39
9:42
9:45
10:15
9:51
9:54
9:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
9:48
10:18
10:21
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03

13:28
13:34
15:58
10:30
13:52
13:58
14:04
14:10
14:16
11:24
16:22
11:42
11:48
11:54
12:18
12:06
12:12
13:46
12:24
12:30
12:36
11:36
13:40
16:04
16:10
16:16
10:36
16:28
16:34
16:40
16:46
10:42
10:48
10:54
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:18
12:00
11:30
14:58
15:04
15:10

11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:54
11:02
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
10:40
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18

9:50

9:52
10:26

9:56

9:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12

15:22
15:20
15:18
15:16
15:26
15:12
15:10
15:08
15:06
15:04
15:02
15:54
16:14
16:12
16:10
16:16
16:06
16:04
16:02
16:00
15:58
15:56
16:08
15:52
15:50
15:48
15:46
15:44
15:42
15:40
15:38
16:46
17:02
17:00
16:58
16:56
16:54
16:52
16:50
16:48
17:04
16:44
16:42



GROTE MAAT:
GROTE MAAT:
GROTE MAAT:
GROTE MAAT:
GROTE MAAT:
GROTE MAAT:

ENKEL DRESSUUR
ENKEL DRESSUUR
ENKEL DRESSUUR
ENKEL DRESSUUR
ENKEL DRESSUUR
ENKEL DRESSUUR

53
54
55
56
57
58

ITCH S

MISS-BEAUTY VAN HET BRUULHOF

NIA DOMO'S BOLERO

DIOR JV VAN DE KORENMOLEN 410315213

Lore Van Miert °2003
Linde Verbist °2002
Vicky Wijnen °2005
Amber Wuyts °2004

11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:37
11:41
11:44

15:16
15:22
15:28
15:34
15:40
15:46
15:52
14:46
14:28
14:34
14:40
14:22
14:52

10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:28

16:40
16:38
16:36
16:34
16:32
16:30
16:28





